FEATURES & BENEFITS
Physical :
• Edgelit LED light panel
• Aluminum snap frame (available frameless on request only)
• High performance optic acrylic plate
• 1 1/8” thickness - single sided
• Single and double sided options available
Performance :

Lumenpulse reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice
 and such modification shall be effective immediately.
HOW TO ORDER
p.3/3
1
Housing :
LP - Lumenedge™
2
Voltage :
120 - 120 volts
240 - 240 volts
4
Frame Size (specify exterior dimensions):
48x60 - 48” X 60” (1219mm x 1524mm)
36x60 -36” X 60” (914mm x 1524mm)
36x48 -36” X 48” (914mm x 1219mm)
36x36 -36” X 36” (914mm x 914mm)
27x47 -27” X 47” (686mm x 1194mm)
18x24.5 -18” X 24 1/2” (457mm x 622mm)
9.75x13.75 - 9 3/4” X 13 3/4” (248mm x 349mm)
CC - Custom size (please specify exterior dimenisons)
5
Finish :
AL - Aluminum
6
Option :
P - Pendant
3
Panel Type :
MMS - Snap frame single side
SMD - Snap frame double side
Housing Panel type Voltage Frame size Option
LP
1 2 3 4 5 6
Finish
lumenedge™SPECIFICATION SHEET
2011.10.27
EM - R16
Lumenpulse, 1751 Richardson, Suite 1505, Montreal (Quebec) Canada  H3K 1G6    1.877.937.3003  P. 514.937.3003  F. 514.937.6289